
Position Name Email Centre Cell Number

Commissioner Barry McCrory nohlcommissioner@gmail.com Sudbury 705-207-2059
Secretary / Treasurer / 
Webmaster Tammy Simpson nohlsecretary@gmail.com Sudbury 705-690-8280

Governor Gus Lescault gastonlescault@gmail.com Nickel City 705-985-9800

Governor Scott Huycke shuycke@cogeco.ca North Bay 705-493-2323

Governor Angela Vendette ange.vendette@gmail.com Sudbury 705-698-3716

Governor Ann Dias winnie339@hotmail.com Soo 705-943-3251

Convenor

Head Coach Joey Talbot tilley50@hotmail.com Nickel City Sons 705-988-3434

Manager Terri-Lynn Ranger ncsonsu12aaa@hotmail.com Nickel City Sons 705-665-4945

Head Coach Tim Hall tim.hall@crawco.ca North Bay Trappers 705-471-7095

Manager Heather Krajci miminiska@hotmail.com North Bay Trappers 705-471-5697

Head Coach Cole Jarrett cole.jarrett2@gmail.com Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-297-6846

Manager Liz Ubaldi 2011juniorgreyhounds@gmail.com Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-987-3561

Convenor

Head Coach Corey Crane coreycrane1316@gmail.com Nickel City Sons 705-923-2782

Manager Cindy Robert u13aaasons@gmail.com Nickel City Sons 705-929-1192

Head Coach Craig Kennedy craigkennedy1105@gmail.com Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-254-9417

Manager Bob Chapman bmchapman@shaw.ca Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-255-1908

Convenor

Head Coach Andrew Dale andrew.dale@adcpm.ca Nickel City Sons 705-698-0781

Manager Dana Fransen fransed@rainbowschools.ca Nickel City Sons 705-929-3083

Head Coach Jeff Mancini nbgccgolfpro@hotmail.com North Bay Trappers 705-845-7553

Manager Tanya Belanger belanger_tanya@hotmail.com North Bay Trappers 705-218-0848

Head Coach Dom Deluca doolz19@yahoo.ca Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-256-9202

Manager Nadia Amaral saultmajorbantamsaaa@gmail.com Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-255-0863

Convenor

U12 DIVISION (MINOR PEEWEE) 

U13 DIVISION (MAJOR PEEWEE)

U14 DIVISION (MINOR BANTAM) 

U15 DIVISION (MAJOR BANTAM )
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Head Coach Terry Chitaroni chitter1515@gmail.com Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-943-9033

Manager Ray Escasa ray_escasa@hotmail.com Soo Jr. Greyhounds 705-943-1150

Head Coach Dale Lafrance aaanickelcapitals08@gmail.com Sudbury Nickel Capitals 705-919-9883

Manager Paul Vlahos Paul.vlahos@rbc.com Sudbury Nickel Capitals 705-698-5815
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